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Level 3: EDC Online Workshops Schedule
Spring 2019/2020

University Leaders — 4zalall clald

‘Topic Instructor Date Time
. - Saturday 20/6/2020
Effective L.eadersh:p & Sunday 21/6/2020 10.00 am — 1.00 pm
Skills Prof. Dr. Ashraf Nazem Saturday 27/6/2020
A} LAY g ; il
( SR & Sunday 28/6/2020 LB am--Lad g

Staff Members — (a4l 4 pliaci

Topic Instructor Date Time
. . Tuesday 16/6/2020,
Experm.\er\tal DeSIgn- and Wednesday 17/6/2020 | 1.00 pm —4.00 pm
Statistical Analysis L & Thursday 18/6/2020
Systems r. Saied Salem
\ . Tuesday 23/6/2020,
& Lo - -
gasy) sl 153 pgaail - ) plid) Wednesday 24/6/2020 | 1.00 pm —5.00 pm
(4aadad) ol & Thursday 25/6/2020
day 5/8
weinesto 82020 | 1000am-200pm
E-Exams Eng. Marwa Mostafa v
(gAY Copylasyl) Eng. Shaimaa Ali Saturday 22/8/2020 | o .8
& Sunday 23/8/2020 s o
Design and Production of
Digital Content :
) gn ) Eng Marw.a Mosta.lfa Saturday 8/8/20 10.00 am —2.00 pm
P! S gimall ZUIg Eaeual) Eng. Shaimaa Ali & Sunday 9/8/2020
(
Flipped Classroom & Web
2.0 Tools Eng. Marwa Mostafa Saturday 15/8/20 e Ll
Olgaly wgSaall Cauall ) Eng. Shaimaa Ali & Sunday 16/8/2020 AT R
(AW W1 Je!




